TEAM WAAR TOURNAMENT BRACKET - 11 TEAMS

HIGHEST SEED IS HOME TEAM IN ALL CASES

TOURNAMENT SEEDINGS

1
2
3
4
5
:

8:

A - 12:00PM 9:

A -10:00AM Championship Game:

A - 1:00PM

: TOTS

: PITCH PLEASE

: BAD NEWS BREWS
: BALLS AND DOLLS
: BALLSAGNA

: SCHWEATY BALLZ

MULTIPLE SCOREGASMS (BEAT

FIREBALLS)

FIREBALLS (LOST TO MULTIPLE

SCOREGASMS)

PITCH DON’'T KILL MY VIBE

10: PITCHES BE CRAZY
11: UNBALLIEVABLES

B - 10:00AM

B - 11:00AM

C-9:00AM

C - 10:00AM




